© provita medical GmbH - Technical changes and all rights reserved - Printdate: 15.07.2010
your path:
Products > Lamps > Series 2 Lamps > Mobile version
L230122A
Mobile lamp "Economy"
on mobile roller base
Colour of the lamp: white
Bulb type: halogen cool-light reflector technology
Bulb details: 12 V / 20 W, 36°
Light intensity: appr. 2.100 Lux / 500 mm
Light field: 440 / 880 mm at 500 / 1.000 mm
Expected life time: appr. 3.000 h (bulb)
On/Off Switch: at the head
Working radius: appr. 1.100 mm
Electric mains: 230 V, 50 - 60 Hz
Total weight: appr. 8,5 kg
Joining pin: 18 x 35 mm (Ø x L)
Rollerbase height: appr. 1.070 mm
Material (roller base): steel, white coated
Base diameter: appr. 635 mm
Casters: twin plastic 50 mm
2 x antistatic and lockable, 3 x normal
  night orientation light to find its switch in the
darkness
  Available Accessories:
Height adjustable stand with
base
Steel, white coated &
chromed steel
Dimmer for Lights Series 1
and 2
Flexible and Joint Arm